SPECIFICATION:
±10%
Temperature range -40...+110 °C
Dielectric Metallized polypropylene film
IEC-climate category 40/110/56/B
X2 Capacitors
Metallized Polypropylene Film (X2) AC Capacitors
(Interference Suppressors Class-X2)

Dimension of Pitch in mm 100:10mm,
150:15mm, 225:22.5mm, 275:27.5mm
Lead Shape: L, K, S(Bulk), T(Taped)
Rated Voltage: VAC
Capacitance Tolerance Code
J：± 5﹪, K：±10﹪, M：±20﹪
Nominal Capacitance
Describe in pF, the first two digitals are significant figures, the third is
the number of zeros to follow.
H = Halogen Free, A = Automotive grade, omit if not applicable
5. PRODUCT CODING
Code "J" = CKX 2 Type
Capacitance Rated voltage Pitch Width Height ø d
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr.
RND 150J102K330L075B3LT 0.001 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J222K330L075B3LT 0.0022 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J222K330L100C2-3 0.0022 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J222K330L150D1 0.0022 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J332K330L075B3LT 0.0033 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J472K330L075B3LT 0.0047 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J472K330L100C2-3 0.0047 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J472K330L150D1 0.0047 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J562K330L100C2-3 0.0056 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J682K330L100C2-3 0.0068 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J822K330L100C2-3 0.0082 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J103K330L075B3LT 0.01 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J103K330L100C2-3 0.01 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J103K330L150D1 0.01 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J103K300L075B3LT 0.01 µF 300 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J123K330L075B3LT 0.012 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J123K330L100C2-3 0.012 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
Manufacturer Name and Category Code
RND 150 J H 104 K 330 T 150 □□□
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com
RND 150J473K330L150D1 0.047 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J563K330L150D1 0.056 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J683K330L100C3 0.068 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 12 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J683K330L150D1 0.068 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J823K330L150C6 0.082 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 17 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J104K330L100C3 0.1 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 12 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J104K330L150C6 0.1 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 17 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J124K330L150D2 0.12 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 12 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J154K330L100C3 0.15 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 12 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J154K330L150D2-1 0.15 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 13.5 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J224K330L100C5-LT 0.22 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 14 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J224K330L150C6-1 0.22 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 17 mm 15.5 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J224K330L225E1-2 0.22 µF 330 VAC 22.5 mm 25 mm 14.5 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J274K330L150D8-1 0.27 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 17 mm 16.5 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J274K330L225E2 0.27 µF 330 VAC 22.5 mm 26.5 mm 16.5 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J334K330L150D8-1 0.33 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 17 mm 16.5 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J334K330L225E2 0.33 µF 330 VAC 22.5 mm 26.5 mm 16.5 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J394K330L225E3 0.39 µF 330 VAC 22.5 mm 26.5 mm 17 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J474K330L225E3 0.47 µF 330 VAC 22.5 mm 26.5 mm 17 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J684K330L225E4 0.68 µF 330 VAC 22.5 mm 26.5 mm 19 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J105K330L225E4 1 µF 330 VAC 22.5 mm 26.5 mm 19 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J105K330L275F1-1 1 µF 330 VAC 27.5 mm 30 mm 21 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J123K330L150D1 0.012 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J153K330L075B3LT 0.015 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J153K330L100C2-3 0.015 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J153K330L150D1 0.015 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J183K330L075B3LT 0.018 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J183K330L100C2-3 0.018 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J183K330L150D1 0.018 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J223K330L075B3LT 0.022 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J223K330L100C2-3 0.022 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J223K330L150D1 0.022 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J273K330L075B3LT 0.027 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J273K330L100C2-3 0.027 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J273K330L150D1 0.027 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J333K330L075B3LT 0.033 µF 330 VAC 7.5 mm 10.5 mm 9 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J333K330L100C2-3 0.033 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.8 mm
RND 150J333K330L150D1 0.033 µF 330 VAC 15 mm 18 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
RND 150J473K330L100C2-3 0.047 µF 330 VAC 10 mm 13 mm 11 mm 0.6 mm
Capacitance Rated voltage Pitch Width Height ø d
PRODUCT RANGE:
Art. Nr.
Distrelec Schweiz AG, Grabenstrasse 6, 8606 Nänikon, Switzerland, T +41 44 944 99 11, info@distrelec.com, distrelec.com